Queensland Senior Order of Merit 150 points
Scratch Surname

Points
39
36
35
33
32
32
32
31
31
31
30
29
29
28
26
26
23
23

22
20

83
93
89
97
81
90
105
91
104
112
98
99
112
99
101
108
96
103

106
96

Smith

Love
Greenhatch
Harris
Belonogoff
Bargibant
Weldon
Richards
Naismith
Kamen
Painter
Arnott
Holmes
Murray
Ellevsen
Mott
Clutterbuck
Mitchell

Llewelyn
Jackson

First Name
Val
Debbie
Alison
Helen
Alex
Laurence
Susan
Margaret
Adrienne
Glenda
Susan
Jacki
Gabiriel
Amanda
Marion
Sharyn
Gwen
Carol

Annie
Claire

Daily Handicap

12
19
14
20
3
12
27
12
25
33
18
18
31
17
17
24
9
16

18
6

Bribie Island

Club

Bribie Island GC
Keperra Country GC
Redcliffe GC

Pacific Harbour GC
Pacific GC

Arundel Hills
Nudgee GC

City Toowoombagc
Nudgee GC
Caloundra GC
Nudgee GC

Keperra Country GC
Keperra Country GC
Oxley GC
Toowoomba GC
Oxley GC

Oxley GC

Links Hope Is GC

The Sga GC
Redcliffe GC



